

City of La Crosse, Wisconsin

City Hall 400 La Crosse Street La Crosse, WI 54601

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 16-0752 Version: 1 Name: August Appointments

Type: Appointment Status: Confirmed

File created: 8/2/2016 In control: Common Council

Title: City of La Crosse Arts Board: Doug Weidenbach, 213 Copeland Ave. Gail Cleary, W5858 Cedar Rd.

Library Board: Sara Sullivan, 608 16th St. S. Neighborhood Revitalization Commission: Will Kratt,

504 28th St. S.

Sponsors: Tim Kabat

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Appointment Letter - Revised #2, 2. Appointment Letter - Revised, 3. Appointment Letter

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
8/11/2016	1	Common Council	CONFIRMED	Pass

<u>City of La Crosse Arts Board</u>: Doug Weidenbach, 213 Copeland Ave. Gail Cleary, W5858 Cedar Rd. <u>Library Board</u>: Sara Sullivan, 608 16th St. S. <u>Neighborhood Revitalization Commission</u>: Will Kratt, 504 28th St. S.